Allegheny Mountain Region, AACA 53rd Swigart Museum Car Show

Friday, August 4th, 2023

6:00 - 7:30 PM - Hospitality Evening at the Swigart Museum

Light refreshments will be served.

Free to registered participants
and passengers in the car show.

Tour the museum and enjoy
our hospitality.

Saturday, August 5th, 2023

8:30 - 10:30 AM

Registration at Museum

11:00 AM - Enjoy viewing the cars, tour the museum, socializing, music, raffle baskets, and door prizes. Prize winners will be announced throughout the afternoon.

12 Noon - Lunch**

2:00 PM - Trophies and Award Presentation

6:00 PM - Banquet Dinner ** Dinner will be at Huntingdon Country Club 10305 Raystown Road, Huntingdon, PA 16652

** Reservations Required

Swigart Antique Auto Museum PO Box 214 Huntingdon, PA 16652

Allegheny Mountain Region, AACA



53rd Car Show August 4-5, 2023 Swigart Antique Auto Museum



SwigartMuseum.com

Lodging

Convenient Lodging Next to Museum

Mill Stone Manor

814-643-0108 Meet discount per night for Aug.4-6. Please reserve room(s) by July 31, 2023.

Other Lodging:

Comfort Inn - 814-643-1600

Huntingdon Motor Inn 814-643-1133

Visit Raystown.org for luxury options.



The Swigart Museum is proud to sponsor this year's Swigart Museum car show along with the Allegheny Mountain Region of the Antique Automobile Club of America. Please plan to join us.

Registration

Late registration will be available at the Swigart Museum Car Show Friday and Saturday at the events.

No Refunds - This is a rain or shine event.

Register online with our Google form at: http://swigartmuseum.com/meet.html * You will still need to send payment after registering online.

Saturday Options

** Reservations Required

Lunch** at the Museum:

\$6.00	each	=

Banquet** **Huntingdon Country Club** 10305 Raystown Road Huntingdon, PA 16652

Dinner	ቀ ጋ ለ ለ ለ	1	
lunner	* 311 1111	each =	
	WOO.UU	Cacii	

Car	Show	Total	=
	SIIUW	IULAL	_

Payable by check, credit card or cash.

Card Number:	
Expiration Date:	
Signature:	

Name on Card:

Make check payable to Swigart Museum or send credit card information with your registration to: Swigart Museum PO Box 214 Huntingdon, PA 16652 (814) 643-0885 SwigartMuseum.com